
Resultatlista Grovfälten 25/5 2017, Rosersberg
Rosersberg Pk

Slutlig ver 2017-09-06

A Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Prispeng Medalj

1 Max Bergvall Rosersbergs PK 8 10 10 10 8 7 5 7 65 96 B 250

2 Joakim Mellberg Smedsbo PK Västerås 8 11 9 10 7 5 6 7 63 105 B 190

3 Dennis Husell Smedsbo PK Västerås 6 9 10 10 7 6 7 7 62 107 B 170

4 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 8 5 9 10 7 7 7 8 61 148 B 140

5 Mikael Palmgren Rosersbergs PK 6 10 9 7 8 5 7 8 60 116 120

6 Stefan Brodin Rosersbergs PK 8 4 9 10 8 5 6 6 56 131 100

7 Dick Bergenvik Precisionsskyttarna 7 6 5 10 7 6 6 8 55 93

8 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 6 11 2 8 6 7 7 6 53 93

9 Benny Axelsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 9 9 6 5 5 6 6 52 79

10 Jerry Vesterlund Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 5 6 8 7 6 4 6 50 86

11 Hendrik Nieuwdorp Rosersbergs PK 7 3 8 5 8 5 6 6 48 78

12 Stefan Ståhl Rosersbergs PK 7 2 4 10 4 6 7 7 47 104

13 Johan Andersson Pk Svea Ing 1 7 4 4 10 8 6 4 3 46 94

14 Jonas Almo Skarp 7 PSK 7 2 7 5 5 5 7 6 44 93

15 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar 0 7 4 6 7 7 7 4 42 89

16 Christian Bergvall Rosersbergs PK 5 2 9 5 7 5 4 5 42 70

17 Stefan Hägg SAPK 7 2 2 8 2 5 7 6 39 64

18 Andreas Töyrä Rosersbergs PK 4 2 2 8 4 7 6 5 38 83

19 Patrik Holm Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 0 2 6 4 7 7 7 38 77

20 Dragan Vojnovic Smedsbo PK Västerås 7 2 9 8 3 2 2 3 36 36

21 Hamit Ayata Rosersbergs PK 8 2 2 7 3 3 5 5 35 63

22 Edmond Kurti Rosersbergs PK 7 6 4 2 2 2 5 4 32 46

23 Eric Thyrell SAPK 2 6 0 5 4 4 4 6 31 61

24 Robert Fahlström Gustavsbergs PSK 2 0 4 5 7 4 4 5 31 56

25 Rickard Eriksson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 7 0 3 4 7 3 4 2 30 46

26 Halit Ayata Rosersbergs PK 2 2 7 2 0 2 6 2 23 39

27 Annika Töyrä Rosersbergs PK 2 2 0 4 0 0 3 2 13 20

A Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Prispeng Medalj

1 Hans Ehn SAPK 8 11 10 10 8 6 7 7 67 144 S 250

2 Örjan Lundberg Rosersbergs PK 8 10 10 9 8 7 7 8 67 137 S 220

3 Sten Hallström Lidingö SSK 8 11 9 10 8 6 7 8 67 137 S 210

4 Daniel Vishaj Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 9 10 10 7 7 7 8 65 111 B 200

5 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 7 11 8 8 8 7 7 8 64 145 B 190

6 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan 8 10 9 10 7 6 7 7 64 129 B 180

7 Christoffer Öhman Katarina PSF 8 8 10 9 8 6 7 7 63 135 B 170

8 Thomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 8 10 9 8 8 6 6 7 62 102 B 160

9 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 8 10 5 7 8 7 7 8 60 131 150

10 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 8 8 10 6 7 7 7 6 59 124 140

11 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 8 11 5 8 6 7 6 8 59 115 130

12 Jörgen Holmlund Skarp 7 PSK 8 10 7 8 6 6 7 7 59 99 120

13 Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK 6 11 9 9 8 7 7 2 59 94 110

14 Mathias Zetterman SAPK 7 8 7 9 8 6 6 7 58 126 100

15 Robert Rosengren Ekens 6 8 7 9 7 7 6 8 58 107

16 Henrik Arnesson Rosersbergs PK 7 8 8 10 8 6 6 5 58 100

17 Jonny Gustafsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 8 6 10 8 6 7 6 58 87

18 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 6 6 10 10 7 6 5 8 58 82

19 Jörgen Ömalm Tyresö SF 8 11 0 8 8 7 7 8 57 125

20 Sebastian Carlsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 4 10 9 6 7 7 6 8 57 100

21 Erik Wettergård Rosersbergs PK 8 6 8 10 6 6 7 6 57 97

22 John Gustafsson SAPK 4 7 8 8 8 6 7 8 56 101
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23 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 8 11 6 6 4 7 7 7 56 99

24 Lars Adolfsson Fridhemsplan 5 11 9 4 8 6 7 6 56 85

25 Mika Honkavuo Salems PK 5 9 6 8 7 6 7 7 55 104

26 Stefan Söderberg Gustavsbergs PSK 5 8 6 9 7 7 7 6 55 104

27 Tadeusz Domádej Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 10 8 8 6 5 7 3 54 98

28 Stefan Hansen Rosersbergs PK 8 8 8 8 3 6 5 8 54 69

29 Henrik Jacobsen Ballongbergets skytteförening 7 7 5 9 7 6 7 5 53 92

30 Pierre Lazzarin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 6 8 7 6 7 6 5 53 54

31 Erik Larssson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 8 11 4 2 8 7 7 5 52 118

32 Petter Kjöllerström Fridhemsplan 7 7 2 8 8 6 6 8 52 102

33 Nicholas Hellström Fridhemsplan 4 4 7 10 6 7 7 7 52 88

34 Kickie Adsjö Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 8 10 7 4 7 4 6 6 52 85

35 Kenneth Petersson Lövsta Skf 7 8 4 8 5 5 7 6 50 86

36 Richard Sideryd Handens PSK 7 6 5 8 5 5 5 8 49 102

37 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK 7 6 7 7 7 6 5 4 49 85

38 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 6 6 2 8 5 7 7 7 48 107

39 Karlo Grbin Fridhemsplan 7 4 10 6 5 5 7 4 48 101

40 Patrik Gabrielsson Bålsta SS 5 4 8 8 6 7 5 4 47 54

41 Björn Kastenfalk Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 5 2 8 7 4 7 5 46 114

42 Hasse Näslund Handens PSK 6 5 7 8 5 5 6 4 46 78

43 Leif Westermark Rosersbergs PK 5 4 4 5 8 7 7 6 46 77

44 Kjell-Åke Jansson Rosersbergs PK 5 7 7 8 3 7 6 3 46 53

45 Björn Nilsson SAPK 6 8 3 6 4 5 6 7 45 72

46 Lars Hemlin Salems PK 6 8 2 6 5 4 6 6 43 69

47 Michael Gozzi Salems PK 6 9 0 6 5 6 7 3 42 64

48 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 8 4 6 6 5 3 6 4 42 56

49 William Lindén Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 5 2 8 6 6 4 5 42 49

50 Anders Öman Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 6 7 5 3 4 3 42 42

51 Jonas Zetterman SAPK 7 4 7 10 2 3 2 7 42 37

52 Johan Heidenfors Tyresö SF 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 6 41 74

53 Magnus Lindblå Rosersbergs PK 0 9 0 8 7 6 7 4 41 71

54 Klas Hammar SAPK 5 3 7 3 2 5 5 4 34 67

55 Jonas Kedland Rosersbergs PK 4 8 0 4 2 4 7 5 34 53

56 Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 0 0 0 4 2 6 5 4 21 57

57 Håkan Einerth Täby SF, P-Sekt. 0 0 5 6 5 3 2 0 21 14
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A Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Prispeng Medalj

1 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 160 S 250 Guld

2 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 156 S 210 Silver

3 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 153 S 200 Brons

4 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 152 S 190

5 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 131 S 180

6 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 11 10 10 8 6 7 8 68 157 S 170

7 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 8 11 10 10 8 7 6 8 68 150 S 160

8 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 8 11 9 10 8 7 7 8 68 142 S 150

9 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 8 11 9 10 8 7 7 8 68 136 S 140

10 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 8 11 9 10 8 7 7 8 68 133 S 130

11 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 7 68 133 S 120

12 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 7 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 68 128 S 110

13 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 8 11 10 10 8 5 7 8 67 137 S 100

14 Peter Mortensen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 10 10 10 8 7 6 8 67 137 S

15 Magnus Malmlund Lidingö SSK 8 11 10 10 6 7 7 8 67 134 S

16 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 8 11 9 10 8 6 7 7 66 125 B

17 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 8 11 10 8 7 7 7 7 65 143 B

18 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 8 11 10 7 7 7 7 8 65 133 B

19 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 65 127 B

20 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 8 9 8 10 8 7 7 8 65 120 B

21 Anders Hansson Gripen PK 8 7 10 10 8 7 7 8 65 110 B

22 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 7 11 10 10 7 6 6 8 65 92 B

23 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 10 7 8 7 7 8 64 144 B

24 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena 8 11 8 8 8 7 7 7 64 131 B

25 Gary Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 9 8 10 7 7 7 8 64 104 B

26 Martin Selander Salems PK 5 10 9 10 8 7 7 7 63 125 B

27 Anders Räms Gripen PK 8 9 10 10 7 5 7 7 63 96 B

28 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 10 10 6 7 7 7 62 123 B

29 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 8 9 9 10 6 7 7 6 62 110 B

30 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta Skf 8 9 7 10 8 6 7 7 62 94 B

31 Mattias Bergman Ekens 8 8 10 9 5 7 7 7 61 129 B

32 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 8 8 9 9 7 6 7 7 61 128 B

33 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 8 7 9 8 8 7 7 7 61 115 B

34 Ann-Kristin Jansson Lövsta Skf 7 11 4 10 8 7 7 7 61 107 B

35 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 8 7 9 10 7 6 7 6 60 124

36 Christoffer Malmström Ekens 8 10 10 7 5 5 7 8 60 109

37 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 8 6 10 8 8 6 7 7 60 102

38 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 5 8 10 10 7 6 6 8 60 101

39 Veronica Hübner Salems PK 8 7 8 8 8 6 7 8 60 94

40 Hans Andersson Västerås Pistolskyttar 8 4 10 10 7 7 7 7 60 94

41 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 9 6 8 6 7 7 60 91

42 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 6 11 10 9 7 6 7 4 60 80

43 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 4 7 10 8 7 7 8 59 131

44 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 8 11 7 8 8 7 5 5 59 73

45 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 5 10 10 8 3 7 7 8 58 100

46 Zuher Benjamin Enwia Katarina PSF 8 9 4 9 7 6 7 7 57 103

47 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 8 6 10 5 6 6 5 8 54 98

48 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 7 6 9 8 6 6 7 4 53 100

49 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 4 11 6 7 6 3 7 8 52 104

50 Mats Lodén Össeby 6 8 2 5 8 7 5 2 43 55

51 Vavra Suk Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 40 66

52 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 7 6 2 0 0 7 7 7 36 87
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.44 Magnum Öppen

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Prispeng Medalj

1 Per Bergfeldt Rosersbergs PK 8 11 9 10 7 7 6 8 66 163 250 Guld

2 Tadeusz Domádej Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 6 9 6 7 5 6 7 54 92 140 Silver

3 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 7 7 8 7 4 5 7 53 84 100 Brons

4 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 7 6 4 8 7 7 5 8 52 121

5 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 8 10 4 5 4 5 6 3 45 60

6 Mikael Bergqvist Rosersbergs PK 8 6 6 7 7 5 6 0 45 58

7 Charles Arbro Lidingö SSK 8 6 7 6 2 3 4 7 43 76

8 Benny Axelsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 4 3 6 5 4 5 6 40 67

9 Dan Carlsson SAPK 3 6 2 9 2 5 4 5 36 50

10 Henric Stenberg Bålsta SS 7 4 6 7 2 0 0 7 33 26

11 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 5 2 4 8 0 4 3 6 32 40

12 Fredrik Pejlert Rosersbergs PK 7 5 5 3 0 3 4 2 29 43

13 Jan Eriksson SAPK 7 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 28 0

.357 Magnum Öppen

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Prispeng Medalj

1 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 7 68 157 250 Guld

2 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 8 11 10 10 8 7 6 8 68 123 210 Silver

3 Erik Larssson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 8 11 10 10 7 6 7 8 67 143 200 Brons

4 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 10 10 7 7 6 8 67 119 190

5 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 8 9 10 10 7 7 7 8 66 122 180

6 Magnus Malmlund Lidingö SSK 8 11 9 10 6 7 7 8 66 122 170

7 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 8 9 9 10 7 6 7 7 63 119 160

8 Per Bergfeldt Rosersbergs PK 8 6 10 10 6 7 7 8 62 161 150

9 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 7 10 9 8 7 7 6 8 62 118 140

10 Peter Mortensen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 7 10 9 8 6 6 8 62 118 130

11 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 9 10 10 6 7 7 6 62 113 120

12 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 10 10 6 4 7 7 61 107 110

13 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 9 10 9 5 7 7 6 61 97 100

14 Jonny Gustafsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 6 9 10 8 7 6 6 60 110

15 Joakim Mellberg Smedsbo PK Västerås 8 10 9 10 6 6 5 6 60 79

16 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 8 6 10 8 5 7 7 8 59 114

17 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 8 7 5 10 8 7 6 8 59 96

18 Christer Bermar Handens PSK 8 10 6 10 6 4 7 8 59 94

19 Stefan Hansen Rosersbergs PK 8 9 6 10 7 5 6 8 59 83

20 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK 8 9 8 8 7 6 7 5 58 73

21 Mika Honkavuo Salems PK 7 9 10 8 6 5 6 6 57 102

22 Daniel Vishaj Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 9 9 7 5 7 3 57 101

23 Sten Hallström Lidingö SSK 7 9 9 8 3 7 6 7 56 106

24 Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 8 8 8 10 5 6 5 6 56 82

25 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 4 9 8 6 7 7 7 55 104

26 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan 8 5 6 10 6 6 7 7 55 104

27 Kenneth Petersson Lövsta Skf 8 4 7 8 7 5 7 8 54 115

28 Anders Räms Gripen PK 8 8 9 8 2 5 6 8 54 88

29 Mikael Klingborg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 8 10 5 6 5 7 6 53 94

30 Mathias Kunto Handens PSK 8 8 2 10 4 6 7 7 52 97

31 Danne Eriksson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 52 89

32 Adam Ström Handens PSK 7 9 5 8 8 6 5 4 52 79

33 Mikael Palmgren Rosersbergs PK 7 7 8 10 5 6 6 3 52 66

34 Mats Lodén Össeby 7 4 10 9 5 5 5 7 52 59

35 Christoffer Malmström Ekens 5 5 4 10 8 5 7 7 51 111

36 Fredrik Pejlert Rosersbergs PK 5 10 7 8 6 2 6 7 51 99



Resultatlista Grovfälten 25/5 2017, Rosersberg
Rosersberg Pk

Slutlig ver 2017-09-06

37 Charles Arbro Lidingö SSK 6 7 5 7 7 6 7 4 49 101

38 Nils Alpman Lidingö SSK 6 7 4 10 7 3 6 6 49 97

39 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 5 8 9 10 0 6 7 4 49 86

40 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 2 6 8 6 5 7 7 49 83

41 Dan Carlsson SAPK 8 5 7 3 7 5 7 6 48 90

42 Richard Sideryd Handens PSK 7 6 9 10 5 5 4 2 48 46

43 Klas Hammar SAPK 4 10 7 6 5 3 5 6 46 65

44 Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK 6 2 4 10 5 6 5 7 45 93

45 Jonas Lantz Össeby 8 4 7 7 3 4 7 5 45 86

46 Harti Hartikainen Rosersbergs PK 7 4 7 8 3 6 4 6 45 50

47 Magnus Forssman SAPK 5 5 7 8 5 3 3 7 43 58

48 William Lindén Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 4 2 10 7 6 0 6 42 33

49 Robert Rosengren Ekens 4 4 2 7 6 5 6 7 41 90

50 Rickard Eriksson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 5 6 4 6 3 2 5 6 37 68

51 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 2 35 62

52 Lars Hemlin Salems PK 6 4 2 5 2 3 7 4 33 48

53 Jörgen Ömalm Tyresö SF 6 0 2 6 5 2 5 6 32 73

54 Hasse Näslund Handens PSK 7 0 0 8 5 2 4 4 30 44

55 Pierre Lazzarin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 4 2 0 0 3 7 2 24 55

R Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Prispeng Medalj

1 Joakim Mellberg Smedsbo PK Västerås 7 11 6 10 7 7 5 8 61 82 250

2 Dennis Husell Smedsbo PK Västerås 7 9 8 10 7 6 6 7 60 99 140

3 Dick Bergenvik Precisionsskyttarna 7 11 5 8 7 6 6 6 56 96 100

4 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 11 8 8 7 5 6 6 56 90

5 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 6 6 7 9 7 7 6 7 55 118

6 Jonas Lantz Össeby 7 6 9 7 7 5 6 8 55 106

7 Benny Axelsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 11 6 6 7 4 6 7 54 85

8 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 6 2 8 7 6 6 8 51 79

9 Patrik Holm Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 6 2 8 7 7 6 7 50 95

10 Fredrik Åhman Pk Haningeskyttar 6 4 5 10 8 2 3 5 43 69

11 Kajsa Buckard Rosersbergs PK 5 7 8 7 0 3 6 5 41 81

12 Gunilla Åhman Pk Haningeskyttar 2 9 0 3 5 5 4 8 36 69

13 Johan Ståhlberg Fridhemsplan 5 4 4 5 5 2 6 0 31 55
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R Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Prispeng Medalj

1 Kenneth Petersson Lövsta Skf 7 11 9 10 8 7 7 7 66 103 B 250

2 Sten Hallström Lidingö SSK 8 11 10 8 8 6 7 6 64 139 B 200

3 Anders Danielsson Tierps PSK 7 9 8 10 7 5 7 8 61 147 190

4 Erik Larssson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 7 10 10 10 7 5 7 5 61 100 170

5 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 8 7 10 8 8 7 7 6 61 90 160

6 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 7 10 9 7 6 6 6 8 59 119 140

7 Daniel Vishaj Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 4 11 7 10 8 4 7 8 59 113 130

8 Christoffer Öhman Katarina PSF 5 9 6 9 8 7 7 7 58 131 110

9 Christer Bermar Handens PSK 8 8 8 10 8 3 6 7 58 113 100

10 Harti Hartikainen Rosersbergs PK 7 6 10 8 8 6 6 7 58 90

11 Mika Honkavuo Salems PK 5 11 9 10 7 7 7 2 58 79

12 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 7 10 7 7 7 5 58 71

13 Hans Ehn SAPK 5 10 8 10 7 5 7 5 57 104

14 Marcus Ohlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 4 10 6 8 8 7 7 6 56 115

15 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK 8 5 6 8 8 7 7 7 56 94

16 Leif Westermark Rosersbergs PK 7 10 7 8 6 5 7 6 56 93

17 Thomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 6 7 7 9 7 7 6 7 56 80

18 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK 5 6 6 10 6 7 7 8 55 99

19 Jens Fjelkestam Täby SF, P-Sekt. 7 10 6 8 6 4 7 7 55 95

20 Robert Rosengren Ekens 7 9 6 10 5 6 6 6 55 93

21 Kickie Adsjö Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 6 10 8 8 4 7 7 5 55 85

22 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 6 9 9 9 7 6 4 5 55 70

23 Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 6 9 8 8 6 4 5 8 54 110

24 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 5 8 8 6 6 7 6 54 87

25 Michael Gozzi Salems PK 5 6 5 10 6 7 6 6 51 77

26 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 7 7 6 4 8 7 6 6 51 67

27 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 2 6 9 6 6 6 7 8 50 100

28 Michael Kåsjö Täby SF, P-Sekt. 6 9 5 5 7 6 4 8 50 61

29 Kjell-Åke Jansson Rosersbergs PK 4 8 8 8 7 5 3 6 49 52

30 Christer Österberg Rosersbergs PK 8 5 7 6 7 5 5 5 48 106

31 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 8 6 4 6 8 6 4 5 47 70

32 Björn Nilsson SAPK 8 6 5 7 2 4 6 7 45 63

33 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan 7 4 6 6 6 0 7 7 43 84

34 Lars Hemlin Salems PK 7 4 6 7 4 3 6 5 42 69

35 Håkan Einerth Täby SF, P-Sekt. 8 7 2 7 2 2 6 6 40 66

36 Anders Öman Upplands Väsby PSK 5 2 7 6 4 5 7 4 40 66

37 Björn Collborg SAPK 8 9 0 7 2 3 3 6 38 50

38 Nicholas Hellström Fridhemsplan 2 6 4 5 3 7 6 4 37 51

39 Stefan Söderberg Gustavsbergs PSK 5 4 2 4 2 7 7 5 36 86
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R Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Prispeng Medalj

1 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 158 S 250 Guld

2 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 152 S 210 Silver

3 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 150 S 200 Brons

4 Mattias Bergman Ekens 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 69 139 S 190

5 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 8 11 10 10 8 6 7 8 68 149 S 180

6 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 8 11 10 10 8 6 7 8 68 148 S 170

7 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 8 11 9 10 8 6 7 8 67 150 S 160

8 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6 11 10 10 8 7 7 8 67 149 S 150

9 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 8 11 9 10 8 7 6 8 67 142 S 140

10 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 8 10 8 7 7 8 67 130 S 130

11 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 8 11 9 10 7 7 7 8 67 126 S 120

12 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 8 9 10 10 8 7 7 8 67 125 S 110

13 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 8 11 10 10 8 6 6 8 67 125 S 100

14 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 8 11 10 10 6 7 7 8 67 123 S

15 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 11 10 10 8 7 6 7 67 101 S

16 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 7 9 10 10 8 7 7 8 66 152 B

17 Martin Selander Salems PK 8 9 10 10 8 6 7 8 66 149 B

18 Magnus Malmlund Lidingö SSK 8 11 10 9 8 7 6 7 66 132 B

19 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 8 10 9 10 8 7 6 8 66 130 B

20 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 8 10 8 7 6 8 66 127 B

21 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 8 11 10 10 8 7 4 8 66 106 B

22 Hans Andersson Västerås Pistolskyttar 8 9 10 10 8 7 6 8 66 103 B

23 Peter Mortensen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 11 10 10 8 7 7 4 65 152 B

24 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 8 11 8 10 7 6 7 8 65 130 B

25 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 9 10 9 8 7 7 8 65 113 B

26 Anders Hansson Gripen PK 7 10 9 10 6 7 7 8 64 133 B

27 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 8 9 10 8 8 7 7 7 64 130 B

28 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 11 6 9 8 7 7 8 64 117 B

29 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 7 10 8 7 7 8 63 144 B

30 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta Skf 8 11 10 9 8 5 7 5 63 85 B

31 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 8 11 6 10 7 7 6 8 63 84 B

32 Jan Eriksson SAPK 8 10 9 10 5 7 7 6 62 112 B

33 Adam Ström Handens PSK 8 10 8 10 8 5 6 7 62 109 B

34 Veronica Hübner Salems PK 7 11 10 9 8 5 4 8 62 83 B

35 Gary Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 11 7 10 8 7 7 5 62 83 B

36 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena 7 6 10 10 6 7 7 8 61 124

37 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 8 11 9 7 7 6 7 6 61 111

38 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 8 11 8 9 6 6 6 7 61 109

39 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 7 10 10 10 7 7 4 6 61 81

40 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 11 7 8 7 5 7 8 60 128

41 Danne Eriksson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 8 8 6 5 7 7 58 93

42 Janne Buckard Rosersbergs PK 5 11 7 10 8 5 6 5 57 109

43 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 6 9 9 7 7 7 4 8 57 88

44 Mathias Kunto Handens PSK 7 10 3 9 8 5 7 7 56 102

45 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 8 11 0 10 8 6 7 5 55 136

46 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 6 4 8 7 8 7 7 8 55 117

47 Zuher Benjamin Enwia Katarina PSF 8 7 6 8 6 5 6 8 54 95

48 Anders Räms Gripen PK 8 6 8 8 4 6 6 7 53 72

49 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 5 10 2 9 8 6 3 8 51 100

50 Mikael Klingborg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 6 6 7 5 5 7 6 48 97

51 Mats Lodén Össeby 6 5 5 3 8 6 6 8 47 83

52 Christoffer Malmström Ekens 7 2 7 8 6 6 4 6 46 67


